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VertiVouise - Scratch Mixte
1 SERT YOANN M Senior 00:16:51
2 COUTAND BENJAMIN M Senior 00:17:53
3 GODFROY THOMAS M Senior 00:18:09
4 VIDE NICOLAS M Senior 00:18:57
5 HENNO AURELIEN M Junior 00:20:16
6 MOISY VINCENT M Master 1 00:20:24
7 DEGIOVANNI JACQUES M Master 1 00:20:28
8 CABROL LEO M Junior 00:20:29
9 BEMARDI CHRISTOPHE M Master 1 00:20:31
10 GERMAIN ANTOINE M Junior 00:20:32
11 BOUCHER ROMAIN M Junior 00:20:36
12 GUICHARD LEO M Cadet 00:20:42
13 Cordel Florian M Senior 00:20:43
14 SOUGEY LARDIN DAVID M Master 1 00:20:54
15 LANGLOIS CEDRIC M Senior 00:21:23
16 Veith Arthur M Senior 00:21:23
17 CHIARUCCI FRANCK M Master 2 00:21:27
18 LOTTIN XAVIER M Senior 00:21:32
19 Vittoz Yannick M Senior 00:21:44
20 MICON JEROME M Senior 00:22:02
21 CHARTIER FRANCK M Master 1 00:22:07
22 BRAYMAND ROMAIN M Junior 00:22:17
23 CHARVET CEDRIC M Senior 00:22:18
24 CHALLEAT FABIEN M Senior 00:22:22
25 LATHUILIERE BENOIT M Senior 00:22:23
26 ALONSO CEDRIC M Senior 00:22:23
27 FAVIER JEROME M Senior 00:22:31
28 PILOT YANNICK M Master 1 00:22:36
29 DESOIL PIERRE M Senior 00:22:44
30 GUICHARD PHILIPPE M Master 1 00:22:49
31 LAUNIER OLIVIER M Senior 00:22:51
32 CHASSINE THIERRY M Senior 00:23:01
33 GAILLARD FRED M Master 2 00:23:03
34 LA RIZZA STEPHANE M Senior 00:23:04
35 BERTRAND OLIVIER M Master 1 00:23:06
36 CUINAT GUERRAZ NILS M Senior 00:23:10
37 GOMEZ DE MERCADO THOMAS M Senior 00:23:11
38 DELAFON EMMANUEL M Senior 00:23:16
39 ALAPEMTE JULIEN M Master 1 00:23:22
40 PICCARRETA PATRICK M Master 2 00:23:29
41 CAMPESTRIN JACQUES M Senior 00:23:30
42 Valentin Stephane M Master 1 00:23:30
43 POMMERAY DENIS M Master 1 00:23:35
44 CAMPIONE STEPHANE M Master 1 00:23:35
45 Ghezal Remi M Master 2 00:23:58
46 CROISSANT LUCIE F Senior 00:24:02
47 LANGLOIS ERIC M Senior 00:24:07
48 SINTES BRUNO M Master 2 00:24:17
49 MALJOURNAL PATRICE M Master 1 00:24:25
50 Gonsolin Morgan M Senior 00:24:27
51 FILLAULT VINCENT M Master 1 00:24:39
52 BRANDLY LIONEL M Master 2 00:24:46
53 MALJOURNAL TEDDY M Master 1 00:24:48
54 CAMPESTRIN JACQUES M Master 2 00:24:59
55 Vito Segolene F Senior 00:25:01
56 VACHON MAXIMILLIEN M Senior 00:25:01
57 COPONAT BRUNO M Master 2 00:25:10
58 Soullier Ugo M Cadet 00:25:36
59 MALJOURNAL JONATHAN M Senior 00:25:37
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60 Bernard Pierre-Yves M Master 1 00:25:43
61 THOURET MATHIS M Cadet 00:25:46
62 Balandraud Arnaud M Senior 00:25:55
63 ARU DOMINIQUE M Master 2 00:26:00
64 GUILBAUD SEBASTIEN M Master 1 00:26:08
65 DAUCHY ADRIEN M Senior 00:26:15
66 MAIORAWA FABIEN M Senior 00:26:19
67 COMBLE LAURE F Senior 00:26:19
68 CUIN Jean-François M Master 1 00:26:19
69 GALLEGO ANTONIO M Master 2 00:26:21
70 VANBORRE THIBAUT M Senior 00:26:31
71 BRAYMAND THIBAUT M Junior 00:26:32
72 SAPALLY MARYLINE F Master 1 00:26:39
73 COSTES ALEX M Master 1 00:26:42
74 CHATELAIN GUILLAUME M Senior 00:26:44
75 BONAIME ANNE F Senior 00:26:46
76 TOULEMONDE PIERRE M Master 1 00:26:47
77 BOUCHER FREDERIC M Master 1 00:26:48
78 NIEDERBERGER LIONEL M Master 2 00:26:48
79 PESTEL ARNAUD M Senior 00:26:54
80 RIOU TONY M Senior 00:27:00
81 REVERDY YVES M Master 1 00:27:06
82 Montagnat-Rentier Loic M Senior 00:27:12
83 KOPPEL RODOLPH M Master 1 00:27:20
84 Pinardon Jean-Luc M Master 2 00:27:20
85 STRASSER DENIS M Master 2 00:27:23
86 RIVIERE BEATRICE F Master 1 00:27:37
87 REVERDY NICOLAS M Senior 00:27:47
88 REY FREDERIC M Master 1 00:27:55
89 PICHON MARTIN CHRISTELLE F Senior 00:28:00
90 ZANINELLO PIERRE M Master 2 00:28:03
91 HERRSCHER ERIC M Senior 00:28:06
92 Evrard Julien M Senior 00:28:12
93 LEMORVAN ERIC M Master 2 00:28:13
94 DUC BRAGUES CEDRIC M Senior 00:28:17
95 Stella Sylvie F Master 1 00:28:25
96 MANDON JULIE F Senior 00:28:26
97 EYMOND CAROLE F Master 1 00:28:33
98 SUIRE EDEN M Senior 00:28:56
99 ZANINELLO SEVERINE F Senior 00:29:05
100 LACROIX JACQUES M Master 2 00:29:06
101 CRISTOUD BERNARD M Master 2 00:29:08
102 LEGOFF EMMANUELLE F Master 1 00:29:11
103 SERENI JEAN M Master 2 00:29:22
104 JOURDAN ACHILLE M Senior 00:29:28
105 GALLEGO ELODIE F Senior 00:29:38
106 DELAFON AMANDINE F Senior 00:29:49
107 DEPARDON DAVID M Master 1 00:29:53
108 FRANCILLON JEAN FRANCOIS M Master 2 00:29:54
109 BARROT EDDY M Senior 00:30:01
110 Lemoine Yann M Master 2 00:30:02
111 Rouille Fabrice M Master 1 00:30:04
112 BILLON FABIEN M Senior 00:30:18
113 Perrin Stephanie F Senior 00:30:37
114 SOTTRAN DANIEL M Master 1 00:31:12
115 GAILLARD MARIE F Senior 00:31:15
116 JOUCLA CAROLE F Master 2 00:31:19
117 COLIN ADRIEN M Senior 00:31:25
118 RICHARD FREDERIC M Master 1 00:31:30
119 GERVASONI NOELINE F Senior 00:31:40
120 GALOJARO MARILINE F Senior 00:31:51
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121 BOUCHER NATHALIE F Master 2 00:31:52
122 Delage Bertrand M Senior 00:32:28
123 Gerboulet Tiphanie F Senior 00:32:36
124 Soulier Amandine F Senior 00:32:44
125 Zanette Patrick M Master 1 00:32:45
126 Basteres Laurent M Master 1 00:32:46
127 TIRARD GATEL JEAN PHILIPPE M Master 2 00:33:06
128 BRAYMAND BEATRICE F Master 1 00:33:50
129 CABOUX CHRISTOPHE M Master 1 00:33:51
130 ROFFET FREDERIQUE F Senior 00:34:44
131 PEDRE YANNICK M Master 1 00:35:00
132 DAUCHY FRANCOIS M Master 2 00:35:12
133 PREY REMI M Senior 00:35:52
134 KAISER ISABELLE F Master 2 00:36:05
135 DEFAY SEBASTIEN M Senior 00:36:05
136 Aubert Cindy F Senior 00:36:15
137 PEUF SEBASTIEN M Senior 00:37:17
138 DUSSENNE DANY M Master 2 00:37:25
139 RIBEIRON BENOIT M Master 1 00:37:29
140 Gerboulet Gilles M Master 1 00:37:48
141 PEDRE DELPHINE F Master 1 00:38:06
142 TERPENT LOIC M Senior 00:39:13
143 GAYAT ISABELLE F Master 1 00:40:46
144 GAYAT AXELLE F Junior 00:41:15
145 MICHALINA NICOLAS M Senior 00:43:22
146 Brun Thierry M Master 1 En course
147 Lambert Estelle F Master 1 En course
148 Petrier Fabienne F Master 1 En course
149 Belhabib Sarah F Senior En course
150 M Cadet En course
151 M Cadet En course
152 M Cadet En course
153 M Cadet En course
154 M Cadet En course
155 M Cadet En course
156 M Cadet En course
157 M Cadet En course
158 M Cadet En course
159 M Cadet En course
160 M Cadet En course
161 M Cadet En course
162 M Cadet En course
163 M Cadet En course
164 M Cadet En course
165 M Cadet En course
166 M Cadet En course
167 M Cadet En course
168 M Cadet En course
169 M Cadet En course
170 M Cadet En course
171 M Cadet En course
172 M Cadet En course
173 M Cadet En course
174 M Cadet En course
175 M Cadet En course
176 M Cadet En course
177 M Cadet En course
178 M Cadet En course
179 M Cadet En course
180 M Cadet En course
181 M Cadet En course
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182 M Cadet En course
183 M Cadet En course
184 M Cadet En course
185 M Cadet En course
186 M Cadet En course
187 M Cadet En course
188 M Cadet En course
189 M Cadet En course
190 M Cadet En course
191 M Cadet En course
192 M Cadet En course
193 M Cadet En course
194 M Cadet En course
195 M Cadet En course
196 M Cadet En course
197 M Cadet En course
198 M Cadet En course
199 M Cadet En course
200 M Cadet En course
201 M Cadet En course
202 M Cadet En course
203 M Cadet En course
204 M Cadet En course
205 M Cadet En course
206 M Cadet En course
207 M Cadet En course
208 M Cadet En course
209 M Cadet En course
210 M Cadet En course
211 M Cadet En course
212 M Cadet En course
213 M Cadet En course
214 M Cadet En course
215 M Cadet En course
216 M Cadet En course
217 M Cadet En course
218 M Cadet En course
219 M Cadet En course
220 M Cadet En course
221 M Cadet En course
222 M Cadet En course
223 M Cadet En course
224 M Cadet En course
225 M Cadet En course
226 M Cadet En course
227 M Cadet En course
228 M Cadet En course
229 M Cadet En course
230 M Cadet En course
231 M Cadet En course
232 M Cadet En course
233 M Cadet En course
234 M Cadet En course
235 M Cadet En course
236 M Cadet En course
237 M Cadet En course
238 M Cadet En course
239 M Cadet En course
240 M Cadet En course
241 M Cadet En course
242 M Cadet En course
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243 M Cadet En course
244 M Cadet En course
245 M Cadet En course
246 M Cadet En course
247 M Cadet En course
248 M Cadet En course
249 M Cadet En course
250 M Cadet En course
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VertiVouise - Scratch Homme
1 SERT YOANN M Senior 00:16:51
2 COUTAND BENJAMIN M Senior 00:17:53
3 GODFROY THOMAS M Senior 00:18:09
4 VIDE NICOLAS M Senior 00:18:57
5 HENNO AURELIEN M Junior 00:20:16
6 MOISY VINCENT M Master 1 00:20:24
7 DEGIOVANNI JACQUES M Master 1 00:20:28
8 CABROL LEO M Junior 00:20:29
9 BEMARDI CHRISTOPHE M Master 1 00:20:31
10 GERMAIN ANTOINE M Junior 00:20:32
11 BOUCHER ROMAIN M Junior 00:20:36
12 GUICHARD LEO M Cadet 00:20:42
13 Cordel Florian M Senior 00:20:43
14 SOUGEY LARDIN DAVID M Master 1 00:20:54
15 LANGLOIS CEDRIC M Senior 00:21:23
16 Veith Arthur M Senior 00:21:23
17 CHIARUCCI FRANCK M Master 2 00:21:27
18 LOTTIN XAVIER M Senior 00:21:32
19 Vittoz Yannick M Senior 00:21:44
20 MICON JEROME M Senior 00:22:02
21 CHARTIER FRANCK M Master 1 00:22:07
22 BRAYMAND ROMAIN M Junior 00:22:17
23 CHARVET CEDRIC M Senior 00:22:18
24 CHALLEAT FABIEN M Senior 00:22:22
25 LATHUILIERE BENOIT M Senior 00:22:23
26 ALONSO CEDRIC M Senior 00:22:23
27 FAVIER JEROME M Senior 00:22:31
28 PILOT YANNICK M Master 1 00:22:36
29 DESOIL PIERRE M Senior 00:22:44
30 GUICHARD PHILIPPE M Master 1 00:22:49
31 LAUNIER OLIVIER M Senior 00:22:51
32 CHASSINE THIERRY M Senior 00:23:01
33 GAILLARD FRED M Master 2 00:23:03
34 LA RIZZA STEPHANE M Senior 00:23:04
35 BERTRAND OLIVIER M Master 1 00:23:06
36 CUINAT GUERRAZ NILS M Senior 00:23:10
37 GOMEZ DE MERCADO THOMAS M Senior 00:23:11
38 DELAFON EMMANUEL M Senior 00:23:16
39 ALAPEMTE JULIEN M Master 1 00:23:22
40 PICCARRETA PATRICK M Master 2 00:23:29
41 CAMPESTRIN JACQUES M Senior 00:23:30
42 Valentin Stephane M Master 1 00:23:30
43 POMMERAY DENIS M Master 1 00:23:35
44 CAMPIONE STEPHANE M Master 1 00:23:35
45 Ghezal Remi M Master 2 00:23:58
46 LANGLOIS ERIC M Senior 00:24:07
47 SINTES BRUNO M Master 2 00:24:17
48 MALJOURNAL PATRICE M Master 1 00:24:25
49 Gonsolin Morgan M Senior 00:24:27
50 FILLAULT VINCENT M Master 1 00:24:39
51 BRANDLY LIONEL M Master 2 00:24:46
52 MALJOURNAL TEDDY M Master 1 00:24:48
53 CAMPESTRIN JACQUES M Master 2 00:24:59
54 VACHON MAXIMILLIEN M Senior 00:25:01
55 COPONAT BRUNO M Master 2 00:25:10
56 Soullier Ugo M Cadet 00:25:36
57 MALJOURNAL JONATHAN M Senior 00:25:37
58 Bernard Pierre-Yves M Master 1 00:25:43
59 THOURET MATHIS M Cadet 00:25:46
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60 Balandraud Arnaud M Senior 00:25:55
61 ARU DOMINIQUE M Master 2 00:26:00
62 GUILBAUD SEBASTIEN M Master 1 00:26:08
63 DAUCHY ADRIEN M Senior 00:26:15
64 MAIORAWA FABIEN M Senior 00:26:19
65 CUIN Jean-François M Master 1 00:26:19
66 GALLEGO ANTONIO M Master 2 00:26:21
67 VANBORRE THIBAUT M Senior 00:26:31
68 BRAYMAND THIBAUT M Junior 00:26:32
69 COSTES ALEX M Master 1 00:26:42
70 CHATELAIN GUILLAUME M Senior 00:26:44
71 TOULEMONDE PIERRE M Master 1 00:26:47
72 BOUCHER FREDERIC M Master 1 00:26:48
73 NIEDERBERGER LIONEL M Master 2 00:26:48
74 PESTEL ARNAUD M Senior 00:26:54
75 RIOU TONY M Senior 00:27:00
76 REVERDY YVES M Master 1 00:27:06
77 Montagnat-Rentier Loic M Senior 00:27:12
78 KOPPEL RODOLPH M Master 1 00:27:20
79 Pinardon Jean-Luc M Master 2 00:27:20
80 STRASSER DENIS M Master 2 00:27:23
81 REVERDY NICOLAS M Senior 00:27:47
82 REY FREDERIC M Master 1 00:27:55
83 ZANINELLO PIERRE M Master 2 00:28:03
84 HERRSCHER ERIC M Senior 00:28:06
85 Evrard Julien M Senior 00:28:12
86 LEMORVAN ERIC M Master 2 00:28:13
87 DUC BRAGUES CEDRIC M Senior 00:28:17
88 SUIRE EDEN M Senior 00:28:56
89 LACROIX JACQUES M Master 2 00:29:06
90 CRISTOUD BERNARD M Master 2 00:29:08
91 SERENI JEAN M Master 2 00:29:22
92 JOURDAN ACHILLE M Senior 00:29:28
93 DEPARDON DAVID M Master 1 00:29:53
94 FRANCILLON JEAN FRANCOIS M Master 2 00:29:54
95 BARROT EDDY M Senior 00:30:01
96 Lemoine Yann M Master 2 00:30:02
97 Rouille Fabrice M Master 1 00:30:04
98 BILLON FABIEN M Senior 00:30:18
99 SOTTRAN DANIEL M Master 1 00:31:12
100 COLIN ADRIEN M Senior 00:31:25
101 RICHARD FREDERIC M Master 1 00:31:30
102 Delage Bertrand M Senior 00:32:28
103 Zanette Patrick M Master 1 00:32:45
104 Basteres Laurent M Master 1 00:32:46
105 TIRARD GATEL JEAN PHILIPPE M Master 2 00:33:06
106 CABOUX CHRISTOPHE M Master 1 00:33:51
107 PEDRE YANNICK M Master 1 00:35:00
108 DAUCHY FRANCOIS M Master 2 00:35:12
109 PREY REMI M Senior 00:35:52
110 DEFAY SEBASTIEN M Senior 00:36:05
111 PEUF SEBASTIEN M Senior 00:37:17
112 DUSSENNE DANY M Master 2 00:37:25
113 RIBEIRON BENOIT M Master 1 00:37:29
114 Gerboulet Gilles M Master 1 00:37:48
115 TERPENT LOIC M Senior 00:39:13
116 MICHALINA NICOLAS M Senior 00:43:22
117 Brun Thierry M Master 1 En course
118 M Cadet En course
119 M Cadet En course
120 M Cadet En course

8



121 M Cadet En course
122 M Cadet En course
123 M Cadet En course
124 M Cadet En course
125 M Cadet En course
126 M Cadet En course
127 M Cadet En course
128 M Cadet En course
129 M Cadet En course
130 M Cadet En course
131 M Cadet En course
132 M Cadet En course
133 M Cadet En course
134 M Cadet En course
135 M Cadet En course
136 M Cadet En course
137 M Cadet En course
138 M Cadet En course
139 M Cadet En course
140 M Cadet En course
141 M Cadet En course
142 M Cadet En course
143 M Cadet En course
144 M Cadet En course
145 M Cadet En course
146 M Cadet En course
147 M Cadet En course
148 M Cadet En course
149 M Cadet En course
150 M Cadet En course
151 M Cadet En course
152 M Cadet En course
153 M Cadet En course
154 M Cadet En course
155 M Cadet En course
156 M Cadet En course
157 M Cadet En course
158 M Cadet En course
159 M Cadet En course
160 M Cadet En course
161 M Cadet En course
162 M Cadet En course
163 M Cadet En course
164 M Cadet En course
165 M Cadet En course
166 M Cadet En course
167 M Cadet En course
168 M Cadet En course
169 M Cadet En course
170 M Cadet En course
171 M Cadet En course
172 M Cadet En course
173 M Cadet En course
174 M Cadet En course
175 M Cadet En course
176 M Cadet En course
177 M Cadet En course
178 M Cadet En course
179 M Cadet En course
180 M Cadet En course
181 M Cadet En course
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182 M Cadet En course
183 M Cadet En course
184 M Cadet En course
185 M Cadet En course
186 M Cadet En course
187 M Cadet En course
188 M Cadet En course
189 M Cadet En course
190 M Cadet En course
191 M Cadet En course
192 M Cadet En course
193 M Cadet En course
194 M Cadet En course
195 M Cadet En course
196 M Cadet En course
197 M Cadet En course
198 M Cadet En course
199 M Cadet En course
200 M Cadet En course
201 M Cadet En course
202 M Cadet En course
203 M Cadet En course
204 M Cadet En course
205 M Cadet En course
206 M Cadet En course
207 M Cadet En course
208 M Cadet En course
209 M Cadet En course
210 M Cadet En course
211 M Cadet En course
212 M Cadet En course
213 M Cadet En course
214 M Cadet En course
215 M Cadet En course
216 M Cadet En course
217 M Cadet En course
218 M Cadet En course
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VertiVouise - Scratch Femme
1 CROISSANT LUCIE F Senior 00:24:02
2 Vito Segolene F Senior 00:25:01
3 COMBLE LAURE F Senior 00:26:19
4 SAPALLY MARYLINE F Master 1 00:26:39
5 BONAIME ANNE F Senior 00:26:46
6 RIVIERE BEATRICE F Master 1 00:27:37
7 PICHON MARTIN CHRISTELLE F Senior 00:28:00
8 Stella Sylvie F Master 1 00:28:25
9 MANDON JULIE F Senior 00:28:26
10 EYMOND CAROLE F Master 1 00:28:33
11 ZANINELLO SEVERINE F Senior 00:29:05
12 LEGOFF EMMANUELLE F Master 1 00:29:11
13 GALLEGO ELODIE F Senior 00:29:38
14 DELAFON AMANDINE F Senior 00:29:49
15 Perrin Stephanie F Senior 00:30:37
16 GAILLARD MARIE F Senior 00:31:15
17 JOUCLA CAROLE F Master 2 00:31:19
18 GERVASONI NOELINE F Senior 00:31:40
19 GALOJARO MARILINE F Senior 00:31:51
20 BOUCHER NATHALIE F Master 2 00:31:52
21 Gerboulet Tiphanie F Senior 00:32:36
22 Soulier Amandine F Senior 00:32:44
23 BRAYMAND BEATRICE F Master 1 00:33:50
24 ROFFET FREDERIQUE F Senior 00:34:44
25 KAISER ISABELLE F Master 2 00:36:05
26 Aubert Cindy F Senior 00:36:15
27 PEDRE DELPHINE F Master 1 00:38:06
28 GAYAT ISABELLE F Master 1 00:40:46
29 GAYAT AXELLE F Junior 00:41:15
30 Lambert Estelle F Master 1 En course
31 Belhabib Sarah F Senior En course
32 Petrier Fabienne F Master 1 En course
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VertiVouise - Senior Homme
1 SERT YOANN M Senior 00:16:51
2 COUTAND BENJAMIN M Senior 00:17:53
3 GODFROY THOMAS M Senior 00:18:09
4 VIDE NICOLAS M Senior 00:18:57
5 Cordel Florian M Senior 00:20:43
6 LANGLOIS CEDRIC M Senior 00:21:23
7 Veith Arthur M Senior 00:21:23
8 LOTTIN XAVIER M Senior 00:21:32
9 Vittoz Yannick M Senior 00:21:44
10 MICON JEROME M Senior 00:22:02
11 CHARVET CEDRIC M Senior 00:22:18
12 CHALLEAT FABIEN M Senior 00:22:22
13 LATHUILIERE BENOIT M Senior 00:22:23
14 ALONSO CEDRIC M Senior 00:22:23
15 FAVIER JEROME M Senior 00:22:31
16 DESOIL PIERRE M Senior 00:22:44
17 LAUNIER OLIVIER M Senior 00:22:51
18 CHASSINE THIERRY M Senior 00:23:01
19 LA RIZZA STEPHANE M Senior 00:23:04
20 CUINAT GUERRAZ NILS M Senior 00:23:10
21 GOMEZ DE MERCADO THOMAS M Senior 00:23:11
22 DELAFON EMMANUEL M Senior 00:23:16
23 CAMPESTRIN JACQUES M Senior 00:23:30
24 LANGLOIS ERIC M Senior 00:24:07
25 Gonsolin Morgan M Senior 00:24:27
26 VACHON MAXIMILLIEN M Senior 00:25:01
27 MALJOURNAL JONATHAN M Senior 00:25:37
28 Balandraud Arnaud M Senior 00:25:55
29 DAUCHY ADRIEN M Senior 00:26:15
30 MAIORAWA FABIEN M Senior 00:26:19
31 VANBORRE THIBAUT M Senior 00:26:31
32 CHATELAIN GUILLAUME M Senior 00:26:44
33 PESTEL ARNAUD M Senior 00:26:54
34 RIOU TONY M Senior 00:27:00
35 Montagnat-Rentier Loic M Senior 00:27:12
36 REVERDY NICOLAS M Senior 00:27:47
37 HERRSCHER ERIC M Senior 00:28:06
38 Evrard Julien M Senior 00:28:12
39 DUC BRAGUES CEDRIC M Senior 00:28:17
40 SUIRE EDEN M Senior 00:28:56
41 JOURDAN ACHILLE M Senior 00:29:28
42 BARROT EDDY M Senior 00:30:01
43 BILLON FABIEN M Senior 00:30:18
44 COLIN ADRIEN M Senior 00:31:25
45 Delage Bertrand M Senior 00:32:28
46 PREY REMI M Senior 00:35:52
47 DEFAY SEBASTIEN M Senior 00:36:05
48 PEUF SEBASTIEN M Senior 00:37:17
49 TERPENT LOIC M Senior 00:39:13
50 MICHALINA NICOLAS M Senior 00:43:22
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VertiVouise - Senior Femme
1 CROISSANT LUCIE F Senior 00:24:02
2 Vito Segolene F Senior 00:25:01
3 COMBLE LAURE F Senior 00:26:19
4 BONAIME ANNE F Senior 00:26:46
5 PICHON MARTIN CHRISTELLE F Senior 00:28:00
6 MANDON JULIE F Senior 00:28:26
7 ZANINELLO SEVERINE F Senior 00:29:05
8 GALLEGO ELODIE F Senior 00:29:38
9 DELAFON AMANDINE F Senior 00:29:49
10 Perrin Stephanie F Senior 00:30:37
11 GAILLARD MARIE F Senior 00:31:15
12 GERVASONI NOELINE F Senior 00:31:40
13 GALOJARO MARILINE F Senior 00:31:51
14 Gerboulet Tiphanie F Senior 00:32:36
15 Soulier Amandine F Senior 00:32:44
16 ROFFET FREDERIQUE F Senior 00:34:44
17 Aubert Cindy F Senior 00:36:15
18 Belhabib Sarah F Senior En course
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VertiVouise - Master 1 Homme
1 MOISY VINCENT M Master 1 00:20:24
2 DEGIOVANNI JACQUES M Master 1 00:20:28
3 BEMARDI CHRISTOPHE M Master 1 00:20:31
4 SOUGEY LARDIN DAVID M Master 1 00:20:54
5 CHARTIER FRANCK M Master 1 00:22:07
6 PILOT YANNICK M Master 1 00:22:36
7 GUICHARD PHILIPPE M Master 1 00:22:49
8 BERTRAND OLIVIER M Master 1 00:23:06
9 ALAPEMTE JULIEN M Master 1 00:23:22
10 Valentin Stephane M Master 1 00:23:30
11 POMMERAY DENIS M Master 1 00:23:35
12 CAMPIONE STEPHANE M Master 1 00:23:35
13 MALJOURNAL PATRICE M Master 1 00:24:25
14 FILLAULT VINCENT M Master 1 00:24:39
15 MALJOURNAL TEDDY M Master 1 00:24:48
16 Bernard Pierre-Yves M Master 1 00:25:43
17 GUILBAUD SEBASTIEN M Master 1 00:26:08
18 CUIN Jean-François M Master 1 00:26:19
19 COSTES ALEX M Master 1 00:26:42
20 TOULEMONDE PIERRE M Master 1 00:26:47
21 BOUCHER FREDERIC M Master 1 00:26:48
22 REVERDY YVES M Master 1 00:27:06
23 KOPPEL RODOLPH M Master 1 00:27:20
24 REY FREDERIC M Master 1 00:27:55
25 DEPARDON DAVID M Master 1 00:29:53
26 Rouille Fabrice M Master 1 00:30:04
27 SOTTRAN DANIEL M Master 1 00:31:12
28 RICHARD FREDERIC M Master 1 00:31:30
29 Zanette Patrick M Master 1 00:32:45
30 Basteres Laurent M Master 1 00:32:46
31 CABOUX CHRISTOPHE M Master 1 00:33:51
32 PEDRE YANNICK M Master 1 00:35:00
33 RIBEIRON BENOIT M Master 1 00:37:29
34 Gerboulet Gilles M Master 1 00:37:48
35 Brun Thierry M Master 1 En course
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VertiVouise - Master 1 Femme
1 SAPALLY MARYLINE F Master 1 00:26:39
2 RIVIERE BEATRICE F Master 1 00:27:37
3 Stella Sylvie F Master 1 00:28:25
4 EYMOND CAROLE F Master 1 00:28:33
5 LEGOFF EMMANUELLE F Master 1 00:29:11
6 BRAYMAND BEATRICE F Master 1 00:33:50
7 PEDRE DELPHINE F Master 1 00:38:06
8 GAYAT ISABELLE F Master 1 00:40:46
9 Lambert Estelle F Master 1 En course
10 Petrier Fabienne F Master 1 En course
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VertiVouise - Master 2 Homme
1 CHIARUCCI FRANCK M Master 2 00:21:27
2 GAILLARD FRED M Master 2 00:23:03
3 PICCARRETA PATRICK M Master 2 00:23:29
4 Ghezal Remi M Master 2 00:23:58
5 SINTES BRUNO M Master 2 00:24:17
6 BRANDLY LIONEL M Master 2 00:24:46
7 CAMPESTRIN JACQUES M Master 2 00:24:59
8 COPONAT BRUNO M Master 2 00:25:10
9 ARU DOMINIQUE M Master 2 00:26:00
10 GALLEGO ANTONIO M Master 2 00:26:21
11 NIEDERBERGER LIONEL M Master 2 00:26:48
12 Pinardon Jean-Luc M Master 2 00:27:20
13 STRASSER DENIS M Master 2 00:27:23
14 ZANINELLO PIERRE M Master 2 00:28:03
15 LEMORVAN ERIC M Master 2 00:28:13
16 LACROIX JACQUES M Master 2 00:29:06
17 CRISTOUD BERNARD M Master 2 00:29:08
18 SERENI JEAN M Master 2 00:29:22
19 FRANCILLON JEAN FRANCOIS M Master 2 00:29:54
20 Lemoine Yann M Master 2 00:30:02
21 TIRARD GATEL JEAN PHILIPPE M Master 2 00:33:06
22 DAUCHY FRANCOIS M Master 2 00:35:12
23 DUSSENNE DANY M Master 2 00:37:25
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VertiVouise - Master 2 Femme
1 JOUCLA CAROLE F Master 2 00:31:19
2 BOUCHER NATHALIE F Master 2 00:31:52
3 KAISER ISABELLE F Master 2 00:36:05
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VertiVouise - Cadet Homme
1 GUICHARD LEO M Cadet 00:20:42
2 Soullier Ugo M Cadet 00:25:36
3 THOURET MATHIS M Cadet 00:25:46
4 M Cadet En course
5 M Cadet En course
6 M Cadet En course
7 M Cadet En course
8 M Cadet En course
9 M Cadet En course
10 M Cadet En course
11 M Cadet En course
12 M Cadet En course
13 M Cadet En course
14 M Cadet En course
15 M Cadet En course
16 M Cadet En course
17 M Cadet En course
18 M Cadet En course
19 M Cadet En course
20 M Cadet En course
21 M Cadet En course
22 M Cadet En course
23 M Cadet En course
24 M Cadet En course
25 M Cadet En course
26 M Cadet En course
27 M Cadet En course
28 M Cadet En course
29 M Cadet En course
30 M Cadet En course
31 M Cadet En course
32 M Cadet En course
33 M Cadet En course
34 M Cadet En course
35 M Cadet En course
36 M Cadet En course
37 M Cadet En course
38 M Cadet En course
39 M Cadet En course
40 M Cadet En course
41 M Cadet En course
42 M Cadet En course
43 M Cadet En course
44 M Cadet En course
45 M Cadet En course
46 M Cadet En course
47 M Cadet En course
48 M Cadet En course
49 M Cadet En course
50 M Cadet En course
51 M Cadet En course
52 M Cadet En course
53 M Cadet En course
54 M Cadet En course
55 M Cadet En course
56 M Cadet En course
57 M Cadet En course
58 M Cadet En course
59 M Cadet En course
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60 M Cadet En course
61 M Cadet En course
62 M Cadet En course
63 M Cadet En course
64 M Cadet En course
65 M Cadet En course
66 M Cadet En course
67 M Cadet En course
68 M Cadet En course
69 M Cadet En course
70 M Cadet En course
71 M Cadet En course
72 M Cadet En course
73 M Cadet En course
74 M Cadet En course
75 M Cadet En course
76 M Cadet En course
77 M Cadet En course
78 M Cadet En course
79 M Cadet En course
80 M Cadet En course
81 M Cadet En course
82 M Cadet En course
83 M Cadet En course
84 M Cadet En course
85 M Cadet En course
86 M Cadet En course
87 M Cadet En course
88 M Cadet En course
89 M Cadet En course
90 M Cadet En course
91 M Cadet En course
92 M Cadet En course
93 M Cadet En course
94 M Cadet En course
95 M Cadet En course
96 M Cadet En course
97 M Cadet En course
98 M Cadet En course
99 M Cadet En course
100 M Cadet En course
101 M Cadet En course
102 M Cadet En course
103 M Cadet En course
104 M Cadet En course
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VertiVouise - Junior Homme
1 HENNO AURELIEN M Junior 00:20:16
2 CABROL LEO M Junior 00:20:29
3 GERMAIN ANTOINE M Junior 00:20:32
4 BOUCHER ROMAIN M Junior 00:20:36
5 BRAYMAND ROMAIN M Junior 00:22:17
6 BRAYMAND THIBAUT M Junior 00:26:32

20



VertiVouise - Junior Femme
1 GAYAT AXELLE F Junior 00:41:15
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